
2024-041M23 Ross Chiller Replacement   

 
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET  

10/31/2024 10:00AM 

 
Name Company  Phone Email 

1. Roy Crabtree Braconier  303-598-2768 electrical@fbs-colorado.com  

2. Cole Carpenter US Engineering  720-215-9346 cole.carpenter@usengineering.com 

3. Rod Wilhite Growling Bear  970-353-6962 bid@growlingbear.com  

4. Tim Proud Arlington Electrical Services  720-471-6120 tim.proud@arlingtonelectricalservices.com  

5. Max Grek ACCO Engineered Systems  720-793-5363 mgrek@accoes.com  

6. Sean Murphy Southpaw Electric  720-591-6600 seanm@southpawelectric.com  

7. Willie Womack Cator Ruma & Associates  303-462-8474 wwomack@catorruma.com  

8. Brian Smith Design Mechanical Inc.  720-428-0674 brian.smith@designmech.com  

9. Edward Harris G.H. Phipps Construction  720-966-8818 Edward.harris@ghphipps.com  

10. Darren Sandhoff Rhino Trax Construction  720-442-4424 darrensandhoff@rhinotrax.com  

11. Jarmey Giggy Eckstine Electric Co.  970-785-0601 jarmeyg@eckstineelectric.com  

12. Paul Moshok Braconier  720-688-2960 paulm@braconier.com  

13. Brian Carpenter Tolin Mechanical  970-305-7572 bcarpenter@tolin.com  

14. Josh Blauser ProCraft Mechanical  720-240-8852 josh.blauser@procraftmech.com  

15. Bobby Cullen Braconier  720-592-9221 bobbyc@braconier.com  

16. Chad Miller HBC  313.880.2978 chadmiller@hbcmech.com  
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17. Phil Waltan Air – Systems Engineering  970-290-0879 philipw@airsystemsengineering.net  

18. Greg Williams Mr. Duct Cleaner  303-563-9839 sales.mdcdenver@mrductcleaner.com  

19. Martin White Mr. Duct Cleaner  303-931-5623 martinw@mrductcleaner.com  

20. Bart Anderson Omega  303-807-3000 bart@omegacso.com  

21. Rolla Starkey Dynamic Controls  720-799-3028 Rolla.starkey@dciusa.com  

22. Troy McAllister Sun Construction  720-534-8277 troym@sunconstruction.com  

23.      

24.      
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